20 Haziran 2022 Pazartesi

4. Kosu Saat:22:37

ikramiye 1) 18.000$ 2)6.000$
At Orijin(Baba -
S fsmi Yas ‘Anne) Siklet
1 V.LP.CODE(MD)7) 7yag CITY ZIP - ORO BLANCO - HOLD FOR GOLD

VIOLENCE - HOLIDAY BERTIE - HARLAN'S

2 SAMARONTI(KY)d) 6ydg HOLIDAY
3 DRILLOMATIC (FLY12) 6yaa DRILL - JOZI'S TURN - JOHANNESBURG
,  SOVEREIGN WARRIOR TWIRLING CANDY - BARBARIANSMILE -
(KY)(10) Y GIANT'S CAUSEWAY
WILD UNION (KY)(1) ~ 5Syda BAYERN - SWEET DIXIE BELLE - DIXIE UNION
SON OF A SAINT (KY)(2) 8y kg SPEIGHTSTOWN - CONCHITA - COZZENE
TSTOB E Tydg BLAME - LENAT AREESE - BROAD BRUSH
KY)3)
GENGHIS (FL)(5) s5ydg BRETHREN - MYSTIC BLUE - MAIMONIDES
ACKER (KY)(6) 8ydg INCLUDE - A. P FEW - AP INDY
KINGSVILLE (TX)(8) Tydg STREET MOVE - DAY LILY - A.P.INDY
SECRET PATH(ON)(9) 6y da OLD FORESTER - COSA RARA - TETHRA
YEI YEI (FLY(11) Syag DISCREET CAT - MISSMAGGIE GIRL - MALIBU

MOON

GANYAN(7) 3,95 4, IKILi(4/7) 39,60 4, SIRALI IKiLi(7/4) 81,25 4, UCLU BAHIS(7/4/12) 336,89 t, PLASE(4) 8,80 t, PLASE(7) 3,45 t, PLASE IKILi(4/12) 26,90 +, PLASE IKiLi(4/7) 60,20 t,

PLASE IKiLi(7/12) 8,00 +, 3. CIFTE(1/7) :10,15 &

Yaris Sonuglari

Jokey

56

56
56
53,5
56
56

56

Sarth kg,
3)3.300$
Sahip Antrendrii
JAGGER INC. &
RUBEN SILVERA JAMES
FRANKIE ALBERT R LUPCHO
PENNINGTON JR
RONALD B.
PACOLOPEZ ABRAMS &J
ANDREW EMERALD FIELD
WOLFSONT FARM
SANTAELLA
ABNER ADORNO STABLE
KENDRICK
CARMOUCHE ALBERT P ABDALA
MARCO A
DEXTER HADDOCK ARRIAGA
JEREMY LAPRIDA MR REE STABLE
RONALD B.
ANDY HERNADEZ ABRAMS & I
JORGE A VARGAS, ERNESTO PADILLA-
JR PREC
OVER THE MOON
LUISM OCASIO RACING
SILVESTRE
GONZALEZ CARL C JONES

1670 Cim

Derece

JAMIE NESS

MIGUEL A RODRIGUEZ

RONALD B ABRAMS

J GUADALUPE
GUERRERO

JOSEM SANTAELLA-
CALDERON

JOSEPH TAYLOR
RYPERTO A PEREZ
FELIX L FLORES-COBA

RONALD B ABRAMS

ERNESTO PADILLA-
PRECIADO

LOUIS C LINDER, JR

CARL C JONES

4)1.800%

Gny

Kosmaz

Philadelphia ABD Hipdromu

AGF St
395 154Q2) 7
13,55 4.04(10) 4
380 14.94(1) 12
10,90 10.79(5) 10
945 537(7) 1
330 14.0903) 2
11,30 11.774) 3
1540 44109) 5
380 7.19(1) 6
1335 636(6) 8

034(11) 9

830 531(8) 11

Fark

80

67

87

72

69

73

80

72

75

74

82

64



